CAUSELISTDATED 25.02.2026,CENTRALGOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOURCOURT NO.IIDELHI

SR.
No

01
02
03

04

05
06

07

08
09
10
11

12

13

14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

26

CASE No.

ID No.20/2025
ID No.21/2025

ID No.22/2025

ID No. 58/2020

ID No.198/2019
ID No. 08/2024

ID No. 09/2024

ID No. 36/2013
ID No.110/2014
ID No. 35/2018
ID No. 29/2018
ID No. 95/2018
ID No. 96/2018
ID No. 27/2019
ID No. 28/2019
ID No. 29/2019
ID No. 55/2019
ID No. 56/2019
ID No.193/2019
ID No.195/2019
ID No.195/2019
ID No.197/2019
ID No.135/2020
ID No. 71/2022
ID No. 72/2022

ID No. 75/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Neeraj Singh
Sh. Kulvant Singh
Sh. Sardar Singh

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Indian Bank
IRDE, DEAL & DRDO

Ciss Services & Indusind Bank

REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES

Mrs. Sangeeta

N.D.M.C. & Anr.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Vidhyanand

Sh. Anil Kumar

Sh. Monu

EVIDENCE

Sh. Umesh Chandra

Sh. Radhey Shyam & Ors.
Sh. Maniram

Ms. Gita Rathore

Mrs. Sunita

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar

Sh. Shiwalak Paswan

Sh. Suman Kumar Srivastva

Sh. Surinder Kumar

Sh.Kapil Kumar & 41 Ors.

Sh.Jitender Kumar & 22 Ors.

Smt.Shanti LR’s of Lt.Sh.Jagdish

Sh. Mumtaz Ahmad
Sh. Mumtaz Ahmad
Sh. Shiv Shankar Singh
Sh. Jai Prakash Gautam
Sh.Raj Kumar
Sh.Jagpal

Sh.Ram Singh & 21 Others

N.B.C.C. & Anr.
National Insurance Co. Ltd.

National Insurance Co. Ltd.

State Bank of India

CP.W.D.

D.IA.L. & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.
Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.
Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.
D.M.R.C. & Ors.

D.M.R.C. & Ors.

N.B.C.C. & Anr.

N.B.C.C. & Anr.

N.B.C.C. & Anr.

N.B.C.C. & Anr.

LLT. & Anr.

EDM.C.

EDM.C.

EDM.C.

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

06.05.2026
06.05.2026
06.05.2026

06.05.2026

06.05.2026
06.05.2026
06.05.2026

13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026
13.05.2026



27 |D No. 73/2022 |Sh.Ram Kumar N.D.M.C. 13.05.2026

28 |ID No. 65/2015 |Sh. Ajay Shah Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.&Ors. 13.05.2026
29 ID No.124/2021 |Sh. Vijay Tiwari Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr. 13.05.2026
30 |ID No.171/2022 |Ms. Garima Meena Union Bank Of India & Ors. 13.05.2026
ARGUMENTS
31 D No.114/2004 [Sh. Lokesh Gupta Bank of India. 29.04.2026
32 |ID No.187/2018 [Sh. Sanjay Kumar I.D.B.I. Bank Ltd. & Ors. 29.04.2026
33 |ID No.188/2018 [Sh. Praveen Kumar |.D.B.I. Bank Ltd. & Ors. 29.04.2026
34 |ID No.209/2018 [Sh. Satish Chand Indian Qil Corporation Ltd. 29.04.2026
35 [ID No.153/2019 liya Lal Rajputana Rifles 29.04.2026

All the matters listed for hearing on 25.02.2026 are adjourned for the dates shown against each
columns of next date of hearing.



