

**CAUSELIST DATED 25.02.2026, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI**

<b>SR. NO</b>	<b>CASE No.</b>	<b>NAME OF APPELLANT</b>	<b>NAME OF RESPONDENT</b>	<b>NEXT DATE OF HEARING</b>
		<b><u>WRITTEN STATEMENT</u></b>		
01	ID No.20/2025	Sh. Neeraj Singh	Indian Bank	<b>06.05.2026</b>
02	ID No.21/2025	Sh. Kulvant Singh	IRDE, DEAL & DRDO	<b>06.05.2026</b>
03	ID No.22/2025	Sh. Sardar Singh	Ciss Services & IndusInd Bank	<b>06.05.2026</b>
		<b><u>REJOINDER/ FRAMING OF ISSUES</u></b>		
04	ID No. 58/2020	Mrs. Sangeeta	N.D.M.C. & Anr.	<b>06.05.2026</b>
		<b><u>REPLY &amp; CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION</u></b>		
05	ID No.198/2019	Sh. Vidhyanand	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	<b>06.05.2026</b>
06	ID No. 08/2024	Sh. Anil Kumar	National Insurance Co. Ltd.	<b>06.05.2026</b>
07	ID No. 09/2024	Sh. Monu	National Insurance Co. Ltd.	<b>06.05.2026</b>
		<b><u>EVIDENCE</u></b>		
08	ID No. 36/2013	Sh. Umesh Chandra	State Bank of India	<b>13.05.2026</b>
09	ID No.110/2014	Sh. Radhey Shyam & Ors.	C.P.W.D.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
10	ID No. 35/2018	Sh. Maniram	D.I.A.L. & Ors.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
11	ID No. 29/2018	Ms. Gita Rathore	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	<b>13.05.2026</b>
12	ID No. 95/2018	Mrs. Sunita	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	<b>13.05.2026</b>
13	ID No. 96/2018	Sh. Akhilesh Kumar	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	<b>13.05.2026</b>
14	ID No. 27/2019	Sh. Shiwalak Paswan	Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
15	ID No. 28/2019	Sh. Suman Kumar Srivastva	Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
16	ID No. 29/2019	Sh. Surinder Kumar	Royal Bank of Scotland & Anr.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
17	ID No. 55/2019	Sh. Kapil Kumar & 41 Ors.	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
18	ID No. 56/2019	Sh. Jitender Kumar & 22 Ors.	D.M.R.C. & Ors.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
19	ID No.193/2019	Smt. Shanti LR's of Lt. Sh. Jagdish	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
20	ID No.195/2019	Sh. Mumtaz Ahmad	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
21	ID No.195/2019	Sh. Mumtaz Ahmad	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
22	ID No.197/2019	Sh. Shiv Shankar Singh	N.B.C.C. & Anr.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
23	ID No.135/2020	Sh. Jai Prakash Gautam	I.I.T. & Anr.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
24	ID No. 71/2022	Sh. Raj Kumar	E.D.M.C.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
25	ID No. 72/2022	Sh. Jagpal	E.D.M.C.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
26	ID No. 75/2022	Sh. Ram Singh & 21 Others	E.D.M.C.	<b>13.05.2026</b>

27	ID No. 73/2022	Sh.Ram Kumar	N.D.M.C.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
28	ID No. 65/2015	Sh. Ajay Shah	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.&Ors.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
29	ID No.124/2021	Sh. Vijay Tiwari	Kotak Mahindra Bank & Anr.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
30	ID No.171/2022	Ms. Garima Meena	Union Bank Of India & Ors.	<b>13.05.2026</b>
		<b><u>ARGUMENTS</u></b>		
31	ID No.114/2004	Sh. Lokesh Gupta	Bank of India.	<b>29.04.2026</b>
32	ID No.187/2018	Sh. Sanjay Kumar	I.D.B.I. Bank Ltd. & Ors.	<b>29.04.2026</b>
33	ID No.188/2018	Sh. Praveen Kumar	I.D.B.I. Bank Ltd. & Ors.	<b>29.04.2026</b>
34	ID No.209/2018	Sh. Satish Chand	Indian Oil Corporation Ltd.	<b>29.04.2026</b>
35	ID No.153/2019	Jiya Lal	Rajputana Rifles	<b>29.04.2026</b>

**All the matters listed for hearing on 25.02.2026 are adjourned for the dates shown against each columns of next date of hearing.**